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Q1 Which of the following (if any) Electronic Patient Record technologies do you use?  Please 

state the vendor from the HSSF or the name if not on the framework.  HSSF or major 
vendors: 
a. Allscripts Healthcare (IT) UK Limited 
b. Cerner Limited 
c. Dedalus (formerly DXC) 
d. IMS MAXIMS 
e. MEDITECH UK 
f. Nervecentre Software Ltd 
g. System C Healthcare Ltd 
h. The Phoenix Partnership Ltd – TPP 
i. Epic Systems Corporation 

  
A1 e. Meditech UK 
  
Q2 Which (if any) Local Shared / Detailed Care Record technologies do you use? 
  
A2 Share2Care – Cheshire and Mersey Philips XDS based platform 
  
Q3 Which (if any) Clinical Communication technologies do you use?   Please state the vendor 

from the CCF or the name if not on the framework.  CCF vendors: 
 . Alcidion 
a. Armour Communications 
b. Barrier Networks 
c. Bleepa 
d. BT (Medic Bleep) 
e. Cinapsis SmartReferrals 
f. Dental Triage 
g. Dictate IT 
h. DocCom 
i. Engage Solutions Group Ltd 
j. Everbridge 
k. Healthcent Ltd (trading as Signapps) 
l. Hillrom 
m. Hospify 
n. Induction Healthcare Group 
o. Intechnology PLC 
p. Multitone Electronics 
q. Nervecentre 
r. Open Medical 
s. Pando 
t. Pulse Health App 
u. Softcat Plc and Alertive 



 
v. Southern Communications Corporate Solutions 
w. System C Healthcare Ltd 

  
A3 p. Multitone Electronics 
  
Q4 What is the name and contact details (email, phone, office address) of your Digital 

Transformation lead, CIO, CCIO and Director of IM&T?  If this doesn’t exist in your 
organisation please provide details for the leadership in the organisations that support or 
make-up your organisation. 

  
A4 Director of Digital Transformation - Ian Gilbertson Ian.Gilbertson@alderhey.nhs.uk  

Head of Digital Transformation – Leila Brown Leila.Brown@alderhey.nhs.uk  
CIO – Kate Warriner Kate.Warriner@alderhey.nhs.uk  
CCIO – Christopher.Grime@alderhey.nhs.uk    
CCIO – Roland.Partridge@alderhey.nhs.uk   
CCIO – Victoria.Furfie@alderhey.nhs.uk  

  
Q5 What is the name and contact details (email, phone, office address) of the Rehabilitation 

Services lead?  If this doesn’t exist in your organisation please provide details for the 
leadership in the organisations that support or make-up your organisation. 

  
A5 No such role however departmental clinical paediatric neurorehabilitation lead is Ram 

Kumar, Ram.Kumar@alderhey.nhs.uk 
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